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CAPITAL SPEND ON HOMES BEING BUILT UNDER THE HCA AHP, AHGP and SOAHP PROGRAMMES

1 October to 31 December 2023

For total values above £500

Name of supplier
4net Technologies Ltd
Aiveen Interiors Ltd
Anthem Lovell LLP
Arcadis LLP

Bridgehouse Valuation Services Limited

Central & Country (Willenhall) Ltd
CPC Project Services LLP
Devonshire Solicitors LLP

Enrok Construction Ltd

ET Planning Ltd

Forbes Solicitors

Ground Investigation & Piling Limited
H&S Industrial Cleaning Service Ltd
HMDC LTD

Hollywood Monster Ltd

Keepmoat Homes Limited

Lovell Partnerships Limited
MORRO Partnerships

PlanIT Planning and Development Ltd
RCA Regeneration Limited

Reeves Consulting Engineers Limited
Revelan Group Ltd

Ridge

Roythornes Limited

RPS Consulting Services
Shakespeare Martineau

Sutcliffe Projects Ltd

The DEP Group Ltd
Thornton-Firkin LLP

Village Partnership

Waldeck Associates Limited

Wright Hassall LLP

C2C Consulting Engineers Ltd
Mapmatic Ltd

Tilia Homes

Warwickshire County Council

Sum £
2,729.54
31,528.62
1,882,832.65
18,550.19
1,110.00
490,117.15
4,448.16
1,716.00
462,064.59
12,000.00
3,661.12
3,028.56
1,878.00
949.20
1,260.00
215,486.84
2,112,135.69
1,424,743.47
960.00
2,700.00
24,180.00
1,433,815.76
9,000.00
661.00
15,298.44
4,563.20
672.00
11,734.59
7,652.00
907,355.38
7,562.85
3,963.60
2,220.00
738.00
136,215.27
60,548.82

9,300,080.69




