whg
CAPITAL SPEND ON HOMES BEING BUILT UNDER THE HCA AHP, AHGP and SOAHP PROGRAMMES
1 October to 31 December 2023

For total values above £500

Name of supplier	Sum £
4net Technologies Ltd	2,729.54
Aiveen Interiors Ltd	31,528.62
Anthem Lovell LLP	1,882,832.65
Arcadis LLP	18,550.19
Bridgehouse Valuation Services Limited	1,110.00
Central & Country (Willenhall) Ltd	490,117.15
CPC Project Services LLP	4,448.16
Devonshire Solicitors LLP	1,716.00
Enrok Construction Ltd	462,064.59
ET Planning Ltd	12,000.00
Forbes Solicitors	3,661.12
Ground Investigation & Piling Limited	3,028.56
H&S Industrial Cleaning Service Ltd	1,878.00
HMDC LTD	949.20
Hollywood Monster Ltd	1,260.00
Keepmoat Homes Limited	215,486.84
Lovell Partnerships Limited	2,112,135.69
MORRO Partnerships	1,424,743.47
PlanIT Planning and Development Ltd	960.00
RCA Regeneration Limited	2,700.00
Reeves Consulting Engineers Limited	24,180.00
Revelan Group Ltd	1,433,815.76
Ridge	9,000.00
Roythornes Limited	661.00
RPS Consulting Services	15,298.44
Shakespeare Martineau	4,563.20
Sutcliffe Projects Ltd	672.00
The DEP Group Ltd	11,734.59
Thornton-Firkin LLP	7,652.00
Village Partnership	907,355.38
Waldeck Associates Limited	7,562.85
Wright Hassall LLP	3,963.60
C2C Consulting Engineers Ltd	2,220.00
Mapmatic Ltd	738.00
Tilia Homes	136,215.27
Warwickshire County Council	60,548.82
	9,300,080.69